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Chambersburg Road Runners Club

Half Total:123
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Race Over
Number All
Female
671 27
307 39
1466 43
688 45
1433 46
633 53
1471 64
982 71
690 76
721 87
778 98
704 115
735 117
734 136
470 140
471 147
478 148
787 151
776 166
677 170
1440 172
664 174
1449 175
1417 178
733 180
709 184
611 185
252 186
716 193
657 194
711 208
781 217
922 220
1426 229
710 230

Chambersburg Half Marathon

Time

Total:

1:33:31
1:40:13
1:41:27
1:42:35
1:42:35
1:44:58
1:48:21
1:49:45
1:50:43
1:53:24
1:56:27
1:59:12
1:59:21
2:02:09
2:04:17
2:05:47
2:05:59
2:07:16
2:10:20
2:11:16
2:11:28
2:12:21
2:12:22
2:13:00
2:14:58
2:16:28
2:17:17
2:17:38
2:20:32
2:21:15
2:29:30
2:36:24
2:37:31
2:43:41
2:44:42

March 11, 2017
Masters Finish

Name Age On Age
Race Day Group
38
Brenda Hodge 45 45-49
Nicole Baglieri 46 45 - 49
Jill Hazelton 42 40 - 44
Katie Kirchner 44 40 - 44
Donna Hayashi Smith 49 45-49
Kimberly Engle 56 55-59
Christine Molloy 45 45-49
Karen Young 48 45 -49
Penny Kiser 44 40 - 44
Dee Murphy 48 45 - 49
Deborah Swope 48 45-49
Nan Mann 54 50 - 54
Susan Pelfrey 53 50 - 54
Kerry Parker 43 40 - 44
Christianna Benner 42 40 - 44
Isabel Bentz 66 65 - 69
Connie Bonsiero 57 55-59
Carol Varano 58 55-59
Connie Strayer 47 45-49
Michelle Howe 49 45 - 49
Lisa Simmers 47 45 -49
Kathy Hennes 64 60 - 64
Renee Hudson 50 50 - 54
Kim Rogers 47 45 -49
Monika Paris 54 50 - 54
Jolene McLucas 58 55-59
Heidi Crawford 46 45-49
Kimbra Alexandre 60 60 - 64
Heide Moebius 78 70 & over
Lisa Hall 42 40 - 44
Elizabeth McMahan 47 45 -49
Julie Teyan 47 45 -49
Anne Wismer 62 60 - 64
Deborah Schneider 53 50 - 54
Kathleen McMackin 62 60 - 64

City

York

Colonial Heights
Chambersburg
Rockville
Silver Spring
Dillsburg
Chambersburg
Boyds
Chambersburg
Enola
Waynesboro
Frederick
Farmington
Carlisle
Shippensburg
Lancaster
Baltimore
Harrisburg
Boiling Springs
Dillsburg

York Haven
Annapolis
Silver Spring
Mechanicsburg
Mclean
Chambersburg
Hedgesville
Harrisburg
Lancaster
York
Sykesville
Forest Hills
Parkton
Harrisburg
Millersville
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fresh breeze

State Pace/

Mile
PA 7:08
VA 7:39
PA 7:45
MD 7:50
MD 7:50
PA 8:01
PA 8:16
MD 8:23
PA 8:27
PA 8:39
PA 8:53
MD 9:06
PA 9:07
PA 9:19
PA 9:29
PA 9:36
MD 9:37
PA 9:43
PA 9:57
PA 10:01
PA 10:02
MD 10:06
MD 10:06
PA 10:09
VA 10:18
PA 10:25
wv 10:29
PA 10:30
PA 10:44
PA 10:47
MD 11:25
NY 11:56
MD 12:01
PA 12:30
MD 12:34
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Half Total:123

Place Race Over Time Name Age On Age City State Pace /
Number  All Race Day Group Mile
Female Total: 3g
36 1410 231 2:46:19  Genice Rill 43 40-44  Finksburg MD 12:42
37 487 233 2:51:54  Christine Burkholder 44 40 - 44 Chambersburg PA 13:07
38 649 234 3:05:27 Rhonda Giddings 50 50 - 54 Harrisburg PA 14:09
Male Total: g5
1 727 5 1:22:20 lLocO 40 40-44  Williamsburg PA 6:17
2 613 10 1:26:52  Daryl Crum 45 45-49 Bendersville PA 6:38
3 1439 12 1:26:58  Christopher M Zelonis 40 40-44  Minersville PA 6:38
4 1432 13 1:27:01  Jim Smiley 42 40 - 44 New Bloomfield PA 6:39
5 1457 16 1:28:36  Andy Mason 45 45-49  Hagerstown MD 6:46
6 689 17 1:28:38  Chris Kiser 44 40-44  Chambersburg PA 6:46
7 1404 20 1:30:58  Travis Hess 43 40-44  Lititz PA 6:57
8 492 23 1:31:52  Snapper Carr 41 40 - 44 Laceyville PA 7:01
9 797 24 1:32:49  Jesse Whitney 40 40-44  Waynesboro PA 7:05
10 616 25 1:33:09  Chad Curtis 43 40-44  Glenside PA 7:07
11 717 28 1:33:36  Glenn Mohler 55 55-59 Ephrata PA 7:09
12 486 31 1:36:40  Gary Burgess 44 40 - 44 Fairfield PA 7:23
13 712 34 1:38:37  Jason McMahan 46 45-49  Sykesville MD 7:32
14 626 36 1:39:08  Michael Dunn 42 40 - 44  Jeffersonton VA 7:34
15 1455 38 1:40:05  Jason Huber 41 40 - 44 Chambersburg PA 7:38
16 1456 42 1:40:34  John Nogle 40 40 - 44 Fayetteville PA 7:41
17 258 49 1:44:15  Doug Alter 58 55 - 59 Berwick PA 7:57
18 1470 50 1:44:21 Bill Stahr 56 55-59 The Plains VA 7:58
19 682 56 1:45:52  Matthew Kappen 40 40 - 44 Carlisle PA 8:05
20 728 62 1:47:09  Brad Ocker 42 40-44  Chambersburg PA 8:11
21 725 68 1:49:05  Michael Natale 52 50-54  York PA 8:20
22 700 70 1:49:37  Craig Leisher 56 55-59 Chambersburg PA 8:22
23 723 72 1:50:05  Joey Myers 59 55-59 Monroeville PA 8:24
24 774 73 1:50:14  Chuck Stone 62 60 -64  Chambersburg PA 8:25
25 656 75 1:50:31  John Haldeman 45 45 - 49 Lancaster PA 8:26
26 621 81 1:52:25  Wes Decker 48 45-49 Hagerstown MD 8:35
27 477 83 1:52:54  Thomas Bollinger 61 60 - 64 Altoona PA 8:37
28 793 85 1:53:00  Mark Ward 45 45-49  Chambersburg PA 8:38
29 720 86 1:53:23  Craig Murphy 56 55 - 59 Enola PA 8:39
30 676 88 1:53:24  Bud Hostler 44 40 - 44 Mechanicsburg ~ PA 8:39
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Half Total:123

Place

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Race

Number

1474
1472
732
630
618
1477
608
672
706
692
1445
701
1420
655
675
1454
707
330
1450
1446
705
794
1427
683
1425
1443
1463
324
713
620
1437
482
1441
697
622

Male

Chambersburg Road Runners Club

Over
All

89

94

95

97

101
102
106
108
109
114
118
119
123
126
127
128
129
132
135
138
139
144
145
146
152
154
157
158
160
162
164
167
168
177

Chambersburg Half Marathon
March 11, 2017

Time

Total:

1:53:49
1:54:38
1:55:29
1:55:47
1:56:23
1:56:56
1:56:57
1:57:31
1:57:54
1:58:00
1:59:01
1:59:31
1:59:34
1:59:55
2:01:07
2:01:07
2:01:39
2:01:42
2:01:56
2:02:08
2:03:35
2:04:10
2:04:57
2:04:59
2:05:08
2:07:35
2:07:43
2:08:34
2:08:35
2:09:16
2:09:36
2:10:12
2:10:51
2:10:54
2:12:25

Masters Finish

Name

85
Mark Peters
Myers Stephen
Jeff Paladina
Rick Eichelberger
Jeff Davidson
Paul Sick
Marvin Conerly
Ed Hoffman
Eldon Martin
Jeff Krammes
Brian Caudill
Matthew London
Robert Rudolph
Billy Gunn
Troy Hostetter
Lee Daugherty
Robin Martin
Michael Ball

Stephen Henderson

Franklin Townsend
Stephan Mann
Jerry Webber
Kenneth Senft
John Kelley
Gary Schindler
Jeffrey Cole
Nathan Updyke
Eni Balant
Hans Meurer
Steven Deck

Wiliam Zapata-Morales

Erik Brown
Frank Crupi
David Lebo
Greg Deivert

Age On

Age

Race Day Group

48
44
44
62
55
64
56
61
40
53
47
56
60
46
49
46
55
63
49
47
61
47
45
56
60
45
41
54
58
47
57
40
65
58
64

45 - 49
40 - 44
40 - 44
60 - 64
55-59
60 - 64
55-59
60 - 64
40 - 44
50 - 54
45 - 49
55-59
60 - 64
45 - 49
45 - 49
45 - 49
55-59
60 - 64
45 - 49
45 - 49
60 - 64
45 - 49
45 - 49
55-59
60 - 64
45 - 49
40 - 44
50 - 54
55-59
45 - 49
55-59
40 - 44
65 - 69
55-59
60 - 64

City

New Cumberland
Hopewell
Boalsburg
Chambersburg
Bedford
Berwick
Mcconnellsburg
Greencastle
Shippensburg
Lancaster
Mechanicsburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Boonsboro
Mechanicsburg
Wellsville
Chambersburg
Annville
Frederick
Palmyra
Harrisburg
Waynesboro
Springville
Gettysburg
Gettysburg
Halethorpe
Hanover
Spring Grove
Annville
Fayetteville
Mechanicsburg
New Cumberland

AL

Carlisle
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few clouds
fresh breeze

State Pace/

Mile

8:41

8:45

PA 8:49
PA 8:50
PA 8:53
PA 8:56
PA 8:56
PA 8:58
PA 9:00
PA 9:00
PA 9:05
PA 9:07
PA 9:08
PA 9:09
PA 9:15
MD 9:15
PA 9:17
PA 9:17
PA 9:18
PA 9:19
MD 9:26
PA 9:29
PA 9:32
PA 9:32
NY 9:33
PA 9:44
PA 9:45
MD 9:49
MD 9:49
PA 9:52
PA 9:54
PA 9:56
PA 9:59
PA 9:60
PA 10:06

Timber Hill
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Half Total:123

Place Race Over Time Name Age On Age City State Pace /
Number  All Race Day Group Mile
Male Total: g5
66 911 181 2:14:59  Nick Wilson 44 40 - 44 Mechanicsburg PA 10:18
67 609 182 2:15:54  Steve Coover 47 45 - 49 Shippensburg PA 10:22
68 1467 183 2:16:01  Donald Meck 55 55-59 Chambersburg PA 10:23
69 659 187 2:17:41  Chris Harrell 55 55-59 Germantown MD 10:31
70 670 188 2:19:17  Martin Hoagland 42 40 - 44 Libertyville IL 10:38
71 737 192 2:20:28  Michael Percherke 55 55-59  Enola PA 10:43
72 640 199 2:24:12  Thomas Foreman 40 40 - 44 Frederick MD 11:00
73 684 203  2:26:15  Peter Kempe 61 60 - 64  Mercersburg PA 11:10
74 740 205 2:26:49  Brian Polensky 41 40 - 44 Mechanicsburg PA 11:12
75 341 210 2:31:46  John Bantillo 42 40 - 44 Gettysburg PA 11:35
76 726 211 2:34:19  Alan Noble 53 50 - 54 York PA 11:47
77 910 212 2:35:12  Brian Wilson 47 45 - 49 Kreamer PA 11:51
78 665 214 2:35:56  Dennis Hess 57 55-59 Fannettsburg PA 11:54
79 1406 215 2:36:10  Ken Renfrew 52 50-54  Shippensburg PA 11:55
80 488 216 2:36:23  St. John Butvick 40 40 - 44 Forest Hills NY 11:56
81 962 221 2:38:03  Jim Woolf 41 40 - 44 Chambersburg PA 12:04
82 788 222 2:38:29  John Velazquez 48 45-49  Lorain OH 12:06
83 493 223 2:39:29  John Carter 51 50-54  Inwood wv 12:10
84 500 227 2:42:46  John Commander 70 70 & over  New Holland PA 12:25
85 624 232 2:48:09  Butch Dimitris 59 55-59  Lancaster PA 12:50
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